Fecha
(DD/MM)
01-ago
02-ago
08-ago
09-ago
10-ago
10-ago
11-ago
16-ago
17-ago
21-ago
21-ago
21-ago
22-ago
23-ago
23-ago
24-ago
25-ago
28-ago
29-ago
29-sep
30-ago
31-ago
31-ago
31-ago

Asignatura

Limites
Geografia
Economia
Prof. Fisica
Inglés

Prof. Quimica
F. Politica
Biologia
Matematica
Artes Visuales
Musica
Lenguaje
Inglés

Ed. Ciudadana
Quimica
Estética
Argumentacion
Geografia

F. Politica

Ed. fisica
Lectura y escritura
Fisica
Filosofia
Inglés

CALENDARIO AGOSTO

Curso

IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A

Tipo de Evaluacidon

Prueba de unidad
Control Lectura
Interrogacion
Prueba parcial
Spelling Bee
Prueba Parcial
Control

Prueba parcial
Prueba de unidad
Maqueta Amoblada
Musica Para Escena
Miniensayo PAES
Prueba De Libro
Prueba parcial
Prueba parcial
Evaluacién
Evaluacion

Prueba parcial
Control

Evaluacién de proceso
Evaluacion

Prueba de unidad
Prueba parcial
Proyecto unidad

Profesor

Victor Rubio
Marcelo Aguilera
Marcelo Aguilera
Diego Rubio

V. Mc Naughton
Karen Gonzdlez
Carlos Hidalgo
Gonzalo Vidal
Victor Rubio
Katherine Retamales
Luis Romero
Ingrid Curillan

V. Mc Naughton
Marcelo Aguilera
Karen Gonzélez
Gloria Mardones
Paula Vicencio
Marcelo Aguilera
Carlos Hidalgo
Marcela Carmona
Catalina Rubio
Diego Rubio
Carlos Hidalgo

V. Mc Naughton

%

20%
25%
25%
20%
20%
20%
10%
33%
20%
30%
25%
25%
15%
30%
33%
20%
20%
25%
15%
15%
20%
10%
25%
25%



